NPort IAW5000A-I/O Series
1/2-port RS-232/422/485 IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n wireless device servers with 6 or 12 digital
IOs
Features and Benefits
• Links serial and Ethernet devices to an IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n network
• Supports redundant dual DC power inputs and 1 relay output
• Secure data access with WEP, WPA, WPA2

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name No. of Serial Ports No. of DIs No. of DOs Wi-Fi Standards
NPort IAW5150A-6I/O 1 4 2 802.11a/b/g/n
NPort IAW5250A-6I/O 2 4 2 802.11a/b/g/n
Model Name No. of Serial Ports No. of DIs No. of DOs Wi-Fi Standards
NPort IAW5150A-12I/O 1 8 4 802.11a/b/g/n
NPort IAW5250A-12I/O 2 8 4 802.11a/b/g/n
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm